Florida Department of State Division of Corporations

Electronic Filing Cover Sheet

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H110002993773)))



H110002993773ABC8

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:

Division of Corporations

Fax Number

: (850)617-6380

. From:

Account Name : YOUR CAPITAL CONNECTION, INC.

Account Number : 120000000257

Phone Fax Number

: (850)224-8870 : (850)222-1222

**Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future

annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.** Email Address:

COR AMND/RESTATE/CORRECT OR O/D RESIGN JK PURCHASING SOLUTIONS, INC.

Certificate of Status	0
Certified Copy	0
Page Count	05
Estimated Charge	\$35.00

Electronic Filing Menu

Corporate Filing Menu

Help

12/22/2011

https://efile.sunbiz.org/scripts/efilcovr.exe

ı





December 22, 2011

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE

Division of Corporations

JK PURCHASING SOLUTIONS, INC. 11055 ULLSWATER LANE WINDERMERE, FL 34786

SUBJECT: JK PURCHASING SOLUTIONS, INC.

REF: P11000021871

We received your electronically transmitted document. However, the document has not been filed. Please make the following corrections and refax the complete document, including the electronic filing cover sheet.

The date of adoption of each amendment must be included in the document.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6906.

Darlene Connell Regulatory Specialist II FAX Aud. #: H11000299377 Letter Number: 711A00028578

PECEIVED
11 DEC 23 NM 8: 03

i

COVER LETTER

TO: Amendment Soution Division of Corporations			
NAME OF CORPORATION: JK Purchasing Solutions, Inc.			
DOCUMENT NUMBER: \$11000021871			
The anclosed Articles of Amendment and fee are su	bmitted for filing,		
Please return all correspondence concerning this ma	ner to the following:		
John Kintzler			
, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , 	Name of Contact Person	,	
	Firm/ Company		
13506 Summerpo	ort Village Parkv	vay, Suite 704	
Windermere, Flor	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , 		
	City/ State and Zip Cod	,	
johnkintzler@gmail.com			
ल्लाको गर्मा स्ट्राट्ट (१० be वर्	ted for littling minest rebour	110 titledisOiti	
For further information concerning this matter, please	se call:		
John Kintzler	_{21 (} 321	217-2512 de & Daytime Telephone Number	
Name of Contact Person		•	
Enclosed is a check for the following amount made	payable to the Florida Dept	unment of State:	
S35 Filing Fee	☐\$43.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (Additional copy is	U\$52.50 Filing Fee Certificate of Status Certified Copy	
enclosed)	Canoitib6A)	opy is unclosed)	
Mailing Address Amendment Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahussee, F1, 32314	Amend Divisio Clifton 266 L	Address Imen Section In of Corporations I Building Executive Center Circle Sessee, FL 32301	

Articles of Amendment

2.2011 5:40PM CAPITA	L CONNECTION	NO. 8200 F. 4
	Articles of A	mendment
	Articles of In	
JK Purchasing Solutions	اه مما د	
	currently filed with the l	Placed a Dent of State)
P11000021871	Carrently men with the	Florida Dent. of State)
	it Number of Corporation (
Pursuant to the provisions of section 607, its Articles of Incorporation:	1006, Florida Stannes, this	Florida Profit Corporation adapts the following amendment(s) to
A. <u>Hamending name, enter the new na</u> JKI Purchasing, inc.	ine of the corporation:	The new
	ution "Corp." "Inc." or	on." "company," or "incorporated" or the abbreviation "Co". A professional corporation name must contain the
B. Enter new principal office address.	if applicable:	13506 Summerport VIItage Parkwey, Suite 704
(Principal office unitress MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)	Windermere, Florida 34786	
C. Enter new multing address, if applicable: (Mailing address MAY HE A POST OFFICE BOX)		13506 Summerport Village Parlovay, Suite 704
		Windermere, Florida 34786
D. If amending the registered agent an new registered arout and/or the per		
Traine Miratine Market and Charles	13506 Summerport V	Tillage Parkway, Suite 704
		ree vidress)
New Registered Office Address: Windermere (City)		Florida 34786
		(Zip Code)
New Registered Agent's Signature, if e I hereby accept the appointment as regist	hanging Registered Agen ered agent. I am familiar	t: with and occept the obligations of the position.
Si	gnature of New Registered	Agent, if changing

If amending the Officers and/or Directors, enter the title and name of each officer/director being removed and title, name, and address of each Officer and/or Director being added:
(Attach additional sheets, if necessary)

Please note the officer/director title by the first lener of the office title:

P · President; V* View President; T= Treasurer; S* Secretary; D= Director; TR= Trustee; C = Chairman or Clerk; CEO = Chief Executive Officer; CFO = Chief Financial Officer, If an officer/director holds more than one title, list the first lener of each office held. President, Treasurer, Director would be PTD.

Changes should be noted in the following manner. Currently John Doe is listed as the PST and Mike Jones is listed as the V. There is a change, Mike Jones leaves the corporation, Sally Smith is named the V and S. These should be noted as John Doe, PT as a Change, Mike Jones, V as Remove, and Sully Smith, SV as an Add.

Example: X Change	n	John Dog	
<u>X</u> Remove	X	Mike Jones	
_X Add	<u>sv</u>	Sally Smith	
Type of Action (Check One)	Title	<u>Name</u>	Address
1) Change X Add Remove	ST	Kathy Kintzler	13506 Summerport Village Parki Suite 704 Windermere, Florida 34766
2)ChangeAddRemove			
Change Add Remove	-,		
4) Change Add Remove			
3) Change Add Romove			
6) Change Add Remove			

Page 2 of 4

		 .
		
	1	<u> </u>
	·	
		<u> </u>
		-, -
f an amendment provides for an exchange, reclar provisions for implementing the amendment if no (If not applicable, Indicate N.A.)	ffication, or cancellation of issued shares, contained in the amendment itself:	
		<u>,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,</u>
		<u> </u>

Page 3 of 4

The date of each amendment(s) adop	tion: 12/24/11
Effective date if applicable:	
MICELIA & GARLANCE .	(no more than 90 days ofter omendment file date)
Adoption of Amendment(s)	(CHECK ONE)
The amendment(s) was/were adopte by the shareholders was/were suffic	d by the shareholders. The number of votes cast for the amendment(s) ient for approval.
	ed by the shereholders through voting groups. The following statement th voting group entitled to vote separately on the amendment(s):
	the amendment(s) was/were sufficient for approval
by	(valing group)
	(voling group)
The amendment(s) was were adopted action was not required.	d by the board of directors without sharcholder action and sharcholder
The amendment(s) was/were adopted action was not required.	d by the incorporators without shareholder action and shareholder
Dated 12-	22-2011
Signutum &	22-2011 In Kent
(By a direct	tor, president or other <u>officer wif directions</u> or officers have not been
	y un incorporator - if in the hands of a receiver, trustee, or other court fiduciary by that fiduciary)
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	
Jo	ohn Kintzler
	(Typed or printed name of person signing)
Pi	resident
	(Title of person signing)